
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2024

DEBUTANTS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 3

14/11/2024

1 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN débutant 331 112 41 33 101 51 0 0 0 226 669

2 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE débutant 523 130 33 29 65 14 0 0 0 141 794 125 125

3 32 Pascal SOUCHET /Maguelonne ESCANDE CAMBON

Jean-Emmanuel LONG/Mélanie CERLES

débutant 324 163 20 103 207 6 0 0 0 336 823 29 154

4 31 Christophe ARNAL/Anne ARNAL débutant 735 144 6 26 35 12 0 0 0 79 958 135 289

5 34 Frédéric LAVENANT/Evane BURBAN débutant 670 231 35 21 123 43 0 0 0 222 1123 165 454

6 28 Anaëlle COQUEUX/Isabelle VAREILLE débutant 613 365 6 61 181 39 0 0 0 287 1265 142 596

7 33 Olivier REBUFAT/Caroline REBUFAT débutant 785 249 65 62 80 33 0 0 0 240 1274 9 605

8 15 François CATHALA/Marie LAFARGE débutant 566 596 38 72 87 59 0 0 0 256 1418 144 749

9 24 Sébastien RODDE/Alexandra GLITZNER débutant 829 407 23 74 65 35 0 0 0 197 1433 15 764

10 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER débutant 722 610 19 54 49 95 0 0 0 217 1549 116 880

11 27 Carole MARGNES/Hélène LERO débutant 1051 357 52 102 86 79 0 0 0 319 1727 178 1058

12 19 Virginie GAYAN/Sandrine AUBERT débutant 888 534 60 92 35 118 3 0 0 308 1730 3 1061

13 22 Audrey REGARDEBAS/Houda SERGHINI débutant 862 487 24 44 53 842 0 0 0 963 2312 582 1643

14 23 Claire BODIN-SAVARY/Lauréline SCHAFFHAUSER débutant 1116 1256 50 112 86 112 0 0 0 360 2732 420 2063

15 18 Jessica ARGOUIN/Emeline PORTES débutant 1799 720 24 96 147 53 0 0 0 320 2839 107 2170

16 17 Antoine PROUST/Olivier BOSSE débutant 1587 978 40 92 144 12 0 0 0 288 2853 14 2184

17 14 Philippe BEAUME/Evelyne ADAM-BEAUME débutant 2070 670 26 76 141 19 0 0 0 262 3002 149 2333

18 25 Lionel MONJEAUD/Christine MONJEAUD débutant 2189 534 36 99 116 77 1 0 0 329 3052 50 2383

19 21 Isabelle MIARA/Maxine CZERNIEWICZ débutant 2301 697 39 94 114 80 0 0 0 327 3325 273 2656

20 20 Miguel HARRIAGUE/Béatrice HARRIAGUE débutant 2080 1092 44 85 80 102 2 0 0 313 3485 160 2816

21 13 Caroline LAMBERT/Isabelle GONCALVES-PERRIN débutant 1991 1280 217 101 167 345 0 0 0 830 4101 616 3432

22 30 Bénédicte LECARPENTIER/Nadia HOMMAN-LUDIYE débutant 3574 883 42 105 74 842 0 0 0 1063 5520 1419 4851
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